Friday, 19.05.2017, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 18°C.
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«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

74
11
17
24
29
51
52
53
54
94
97

Medvediev Mark
Batsula Andriy
Bruno

Averianov Maksym
Priadun Maksym
Kutsev Yevhen
Dudka Denys
Baidaluk Ihor
Dovhyi Oleksandr
Liubko Vladyslav (C)
Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr

Substitutes

12
33
35
36
38
75

Tatarenko Maksym
Kravchuk Volodymyr
I[rodovskyi Oleh
Boloban Oleksii
Tarasiuk Oleksandr
Makhovka Andrii

Coach
Dohadailo Viktor

Referee:

Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:

Nyzhnyk Viktor

4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor
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U-21 Championship
2016/17 30th round, Match #180

1:0

Spectators: 100
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«Volyn» Lutsk

Zhmurko Roman
Omelchuk Denys
Babiak Roman
Mosiiuk Oleksandr
Morozovych Volodymyr
Solomatin Yurii
Popyk Oleksii
Chepeliuk Oleksandr
Sabatiuk Maksym
Melnychuk Vladyslav
Kytseniuk Mykola

Substitutes

12
2

13
14
16
17

Khvalytskyi Denys
Yaskovets Valentyn
Kardash Maksym
Bilich Dmytro
Senyk Nazar
Zinkevych Dmytro

Coach
Fihel Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 30th round, Match #180
Friday, 19.05.2017, 12:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 18°C. Spectators: 100

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 1:0 «Volyn» Lutsk
54 Dovhyi Oleksandr 45+1"
29 Priadun Maksym ,
38 Tarasiuk Oleksandr N 46
38 Tarasiuk Oleksandr 50'
52' 15 Mosiiuk Oleksandr
56' 3 Morozovych Volodymyr
, 10 Solomatin Yurii
39 N 14 Bilich Dmytro
60" | 15 Mosiiuk Oleksandr
, 11 Kytseniuk Mykola
64 N 13 Kardash Maksym
51 Kutsev Yevhen ,
35 Irodovskyi Oleh 1% -
, 9 Popyk Oleksii
/3 N 16 Senyk Nazar
73 8 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
17 Bruno |
75 Makhovka Andrii N 84
, 7 Melnychuk Vladyslav
86 N 17 Zinkevych Dmytro
24 Averianov Maksym ,
36 Boloban Oleksii N 87
75 Makhovka Andrii ® 89'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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